P2
P1
1(P)
3(R)
3(R)
P2
P1
1(P)

Series VEX5
2444
• How to order pilot valvesVEX5
Option
1 06 2 E Z5 1 B
B
Nil
Bracket
Pressure gauge
None
G
0 Air operated
External pilot solenoid
Operation type
Economy valve
1
Type
0 Basic
1 Select
Light/Surge voltage suppressor
(Only with solenoid)
Electrical entry (Only with solenoid)
Nil None
S With surge voltage suppressor
(Grommet only)
Z With light/surge voltage suppressor
(Except grommet)
G
H
E
T
D
Thread type
Port sizeBody size
Rated voltage (Only with solenoid)
SF4
(Ex.) SF4-1G-20
20
Rated voltage
Electrical entry
Light/Surge
voltage suppressor
100 VAC, Grommet
Model
Model
Economy valve
Basic type
Air operated External pilot
solenoid Port 1 (P), 2 (A)
Port size
Port 3 (R)
,       , 11 2 3 4 ,       , 11 2 3 4VEX5500
1, 1VEX5700 1 4
1    , 2VEX5900
VEX5501
VEX5701
VEX5901
Select type
Air operated External pilot
solenoid
VEX5510
VEX5710
VEX5910
VEX5511
VEX5711
VEX5911 1 2
11 4
2
How to Order
Body size
5
7
9
Port size
port 3(R)port 1(P), 2(A)
2
1
1
2
1 2
3 4
11 4
11 4
11 2
04
06
10
10
12
14
20
1
3 4
1 2 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
200 VAC 50/60 Hz
110 VAC 50/60 Hz
220 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VDC
12 VDC
240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Other
Rc
G(1)
NPT
NPTF
Nil
F
N
T
1
2
3∗
4∗
5
6∗
7∗
9∗
∗ Option
Grommet, Lead wire length 300 mm
Grommet, Lead wire length 600 mm
Grommet terminal
Conduit terminal
DIN terminal
(Ex.)
VEX5511-062EZ-BG
Body size 5, Select, External pilot solenoid
Port size  3/4
200 VAC, Grommet terminal, with light/surge
voltage suppressor
Option···Bracket, with pressure gauge